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A002399813 AMAN  PANDEY Male No  1 1 UR  2  373.00  90.00  90.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326463 ANKITA  KHAN Female No  2 2 UR  1  371.00  94.00  93.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479338 BIKRAM  KOLEY Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  2  370.00  97.00  66.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979300 SHREYA  NATH Female No  4 4 UR  14  367.00  78.00  93.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324545 SOUMYADEEP  DHARA Male No  5  1 5 SC  5  362.00  82.00  95.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072501 ATANU  PAUL Male No  6 6 UR  6  360.00  92.00  71.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786782 SRILEKHA  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  1  360.00  0.00  91.00  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619528 TITAS  BHOWMICK Female No  8 8 UR  4  360.00  0.00  81.00  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332379 KAMELA  PIYADA Female No  9 9 UR  5  359.00  83.00  71.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815577 RICK  BANERJEE Male No  10 10 UR  1  356.00  73.00  84.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602427 RAHUL  PATWARI Male No  11  2 11 SC  1  356.00  66.00  78.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831358 SOHAN  BANERJEE Male No  12 12 UR  14  353.00  66.00  91.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475724 TAMANNA  MULLICK Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002228338 ASHIT  SAMANTA Male No  14 14 UR  14  351.00  98.00  58.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586552 SOUMYA  KOLEY Male No  15 15 UR  1  349.00  85.00  80.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233953 SATHI  MAITY Female No  16 16 UR  3  346.00  50.00  63.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609107 SUDEEPA  BEJ Female No  17 17 UR  1  345.00  60.00  80.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767658 DISHA  KHANRA Female No  18 18 UR  1  344.00  0.00  58.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226562 SWAPNA  PATRA Female No  19  3 19 SC  4  341.00  62.00  90.00  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743868 ANIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  20 20 UR  3  340.00  50.00  84.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435351 SRIJON  ADAK Male No  21 21 UR  2  339.00  83.00  86.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226421 ANIKET  MANNA Male No  22 22 UR  3  338.00  74.00  92.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392332 DEBANGI  BOSE Female No  23 23 UR  3  338.00  0.00  66.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725564 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  24  2 24 OBC-B  5  337.00  51.00  80.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029447 UMESH  KUNDU Male No  25 25 UR  4  335.00  80.00  90.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327469 ROMIK  BHOWMICK Male No  26 26 UR  5  331.00  87.00  72.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000932412 SUMIT  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  8  331.00  80.00  67.00  7647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471577 TISHA  KARAR Female No  28 28 UR  3  331.00  56.00  75.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223708 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  29  2 29 OBC-A  8  330.00  62.00  70.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396102 RISAD HABIB LASKAR Male No  30 30 UR  2  329.00  63.00  76.00  8228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804976 SK MD TAMIM IKBAL Male No  31 31 UR  3  328.00  44.00  67.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953863 UPASANA  PAL Female No  32 32 UR  13  327.00  78.00  70.00  7474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438655 SK MD RAMIJ Male No  33  3 33 OBC-A  8  327.00  70.00  80.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953560 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  34 34 UR  4  327.00  63.00  65.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267624 MADHURIMA  SAU Female No  35 35 UR  3  327.00  56.00  70.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066439 RANJANA  SAHANI Female No  36  3 36 OBC-B  6  327.00  50.00  70.00  7024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910379 ARIJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  37 37 UR  1  326.00  81.00  66.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000936 PRITHA  SHAW Female No  38 38 UR  9  326.00  44.00  64.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707028 KARISHMA  KUMARI Female No  39  4 39 SC  23  325.00  0.00  61.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000416658 SUMONA  SK Female No  40  4 40 OBC-A  3  324.00  70.00  62.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485756 DIYA  PATRA Female No  41 41 UR  3  324.00  66.00  64.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771670 ARYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  42 42 UR  3  324.00  60.00  66.00  7646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002239 NILANJANA  KAR Female No  43 43 UR  2  324.00  45.00  72.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600069 JYOTINMOY  SAMANTA Male No  44 44 UR  3  324.00  0.00  70.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261296 FARHAN  NAJIB Male No  45 45 UR  13  323.00  0.00  74.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316875 AHANA  SAU Female No  46 46 UR  4  322.00  77.00  71.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390972 AYUSH  SINGH Male No  47 47 UR  14  322.00  43.00  76.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222101 GARGI  SANTRA Female No  48 48 UR  1  322.00  0.00  0.00  7569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775801 RAJDIP  PATRA Male No  49 49 UR  9  321.00  64.00  80.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245333 SHREYA  GIRI Female No  50 50 UR  2  321.00  62.00  51.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336581 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  51  5 51 OBC-A  3  321.00  50.00  61.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874595 SOMASHRI  GHOSH Female No  52  4 52 OBC-B  8  320.00  0.00  52.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001597907 DEEPAK  SAHU Male No  53 53 UR  1  318.00  66.00  85.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264194 SURYADEEP  MISHRA Male No  54 54 UR  11  317.00  81.00  81.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683322 ITTEFAK ALI MONDAL Male No  55 55 UR  2  316.00  70.00  78.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170978 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  56  5 56 SC  15  316.00  56.00  57.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689895 ARYABIBASWAN  DAS Male No  57  5 57 OBC-B  6  315.00  64.00  70.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130850 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  6 58 SC  3  315.00  46.00  57.00  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243240 SUBHAJIT  NAYEK Male No  59 59 UR  3  315.00  44.00  62.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325943 SAURAV KUMAR 

UPADHYAY

Male No  60 60 UR  2  314.00  0.00  53.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775986 SWASTIKA  LAHA Female No  61 61 UR  14  313.00  80.00  58.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305772 AAKANCHHA  KUMARI Female No  62 62 UR  6  313.00  56.00  58.00  6222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142717 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  5  313.00  44.00  75.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990063 PARTHA  MANNA Male No  64 64 UR  3  313.00  0.00  61.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728920 SK  PARVEJ Male No  65  6 65 OBC-A  2  312.00  65.00  63.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479342 IRUM  AFSHA Female No  66 66 UR  17  312.00  62.00  71.00  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297282 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  2  312.00  57.00  58.00  7410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502283 DEBJIT  MAJI Male No  68 68 UR  2  311.00  57.00  78.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165460 PRITHA  DAS Female No  69 69 UR  2  311.00  48.00  58.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329462 TANIA  PATRA Female No  70  7 70 SC  3  311.00  47.00  50.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999256 MAHESH  CHOWDHARY Male No  71  8 71 SC  1  311.00  0.00  72.00  7672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555438 TRISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  72  9 72 SC  3  311.00  0.00  72.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206663 PRAPTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  73 73 UR  1  311.00  0.00  0.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543847 RIYA  DHALI Female No  74  10 74 SC  7  311.00  0.00  0.00  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939250 SATYA PRAKASH SHAW Male No  75  6 75 OBC-B  2  309.00  70.00  67.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146441 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  76  11 76 SC  4  309.00  64.00  78.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001595 SUDIP  SAMANTA Male No  77 77 UR  1  308.00  60.00  80.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170545 SOUMILY  GHOSH Female No  78 78 UR  4  308.00  43.00  60.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000753090 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  79 79 UR  2  308.00  0.00  68.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732625 PUSPANJAN  MANNA Male No  80 80 UR  4  307.00  74.00  65.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171251 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  81 81 UR  3  307.00  55.00  54.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497491 DEBOLINA  KHANRA Female No  82 82 UR  4  307.00  0.00  51.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567901 ANINDITA  GHUKU Female No  83  12 83 SC  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237318 NEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  84 84 UR  1  306.00  54.00  52.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756621 PANKAJ  PRASAD Male No  85  7 85 OBC-B  4  306.00  52.00  74.00  7433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643810 ANANYA  ROY Female No  86 86 UR  23  306.00  52.00  62.00  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965683 SAMEYA  KHATUN Female No  87 87 UR  10  306.00  0.00  0.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855003 RIKTA  DAS Female No  88 88 UR  2  304.00  48.00  73.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781694 ZARQA  ABBAS Female No  89  7 89 OBC-A  3  304.00  44.00  70.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776667 ANIRUDDHA  DARI Male No  90  8 90 OBC-B  14  303.00  57.00  62.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805648 BHUMI  HELA Female No  91  13 91 SC  2  303.00  45.00  70.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000435260 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  92 92 UR  2  303.00  0.00  56.00  6169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154771 SOUMO  SHOW Male No  93 93 UR  5  302.00  61.00  76.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240339 RANGAN  PAUL Male No  94 94 UR  6  302.00  55.00  54.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656405 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  95  9 95 OBC-B  5  302.00  0.00  0.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134437 BIJOY  PODDER Male No  96 96 UR  1  301.00  68.00  66.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764888 TAYAN  CHOWDHOURY Male No  97 97 UR  1  301.00  67.00  51.00  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002861 MIMISHA  MIDDEY Female No  98 98 UR  3  301.00  43.00  60.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638976 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  99  10 99 OBC-B  4  300.00  54.00  53.00  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466530 SASWATA  JANA Male No  100 100 UR  5  299.00  63.00  70.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984337 SHUBHRA  PAL Female No  101  11 101 OBC-B  3  298.00  60.00  64.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784868 SRIJANI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  102 102 UR  5  298.00  54.00  51.00  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373143 MOUMITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  103  12 103 OBC-B  2  298.00  0.00  58.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873403 MONALISA  PANDA Female No  104 104 UR  22  297.00  61.00  58.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001148283 RITAYAN  GHOSH Male No  105  13 105 OBC-B  6  297.00  53.00  61.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214734 FIJA  SARDAR Female No  106  8 106 OBC-A  3  296.00  44.00  68.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201749 TRISHA  BAG Female No  107 107 UR  3  296.00  0.00  0.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150604 SAYAN DEEP KAR Male No  108 108 UR  7  294.00  70.00  71.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197150 TIYASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  109  14 109 SC  2  294.00  46.00  76.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845476 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  110 110 UR  2  294.00  0.00  0.00  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034732 SARTHAK  ADHIKARY Male No  111 111 UR  2  293.00  83.00  76.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549124 TRISHA  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  4  293.00  53.00  53.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103847 SOUNAB  DEY Male No  113 113 UR  12  293.00  50.00  48.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406330 PIYALI  PATRA Female No  114 114 UR  3  293.00  43.00  54.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495904 SHOVON  KOLEY Male No  115 115 UR  2  293.00  0.00  54.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038315 RAJIV  VARMA Male No  116 116 UR  3  292.00  70.00  71.00  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102840 SUHANA  AKHTARI Female No  117 117 UR  1  292.00  48.00  51.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001360441 JOTYRMOY  GHOSH Male No  118  14 118 OBC-B  6  292.00  0.00  60.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756836 SK  SAHIL Male No  119  9 119 OBC-A  11  291.00  51.00  60.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326926 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  120  15 120 OBC-B  5  291.00  43.00  53.00  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783650 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  121 121 UR  17  289.00  64.00  71.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378368 BASIRA  KHAN Female No  122  10 122 OBC-A  4  289.00  0.00  61.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674772 SK  ASIF Male No  123  11 123 OBC-A  4  289.00  0.00  56.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205150 CHITTRANKA  SINHA Male No  124 124 UR  5  288.00  58.00  67.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712555 ANUSHREE GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

Female No  125 125 UR  4  287.00  46.00  62.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189778 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  126 126 UR  3  287.00  32.00  64.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015390 ARPAN  SHOW Male No  127 127 UR  4  287.00  0.00  60.00  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730616 SOUMI  KANRAR Female No  128 128 UR  2  287.00  0.00  51.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205183 ATANU  DAS Male No  129  16 129 OBC-B  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939076 BIDISA  DAS Female No  130 130 UR  6  286.00  57.00  0.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001817346 SANANDA  AFRIN Female No  131 131 UR  3  286.00  0.00  51.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172342 RUPAM  NASKAR Male No  132  15 132 SC  5  285.00  60.00  60.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091756 RUHA  DAS Female No  133 133 UR  23  285.00  0.00  53.00  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226071 BARSHA  BANERJEE Female No  134 134 UR  8  284.00  44.00  50.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208573 SANJANA  CHAUDHARY Female No  135 135 UR  1  283.00  53.00  54.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748240 RATUL  LASKAR Male No  136 136 UR  6  283.00  0.00  57.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082666 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  137 137 UR  4  282.00  53.00  67.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518992 TISHTA  SAMANTA Female No  138 138 UR  5  282.00  47.00  48.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340203 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  139 139 UR  11  282.00  44.00  63.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373705 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  140  12 140 OBC-A  11  281.00  46.00  53.00  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254299 RAFIKA  PARVEEN Female No  141  13 141 OBC-A  1  281.00  0.00  50.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956268 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  142  17 142 OBC-B  1  280.00  44.00  50.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120692 INDRONIL  KHAMARU Male No  143 143 UR  7  280.00  0.00  48.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001211449 RANIT  KARMAKAR Male No  144  18 144 OBC-B  4  279.00  64.00  65.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003541 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  145  16 145 SC  6  279.00  56.00  65.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233199 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  146  1 146 EWS  4  279.00  45.00  51.00  7442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104259 SOMJIT  KAR Male No  147  19 147 OBC-B  6  279.00  44.00  50.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119828 KUSHAL  SAU Male No  148 148 UR  9  279.00  44.00  50.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208801 NITISH  SHARMA Male No  149 149 UR  2  278.00  71.00  54.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345704 ANANYA  BAR Female No  150  17 150 SC  3  278.00  64.00  51.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446204 DEBOPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  151 151 UR  4  278.00  48.00  53.00  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354154 RITU  KUMBHAKAR Female No  152  20 152 OBC-B  5  277.00  43.00  43.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367722 ANUSHREE  ROY Female No  153 153 UR  3  277.00  0.00  52.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795381 SUBHRADIP  BARMAN Male No  154  18 154 SC  13  276.00  50.00  68.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305163 KHUSHEE  SHAW Female No  155  21 155 OBC-B  4  276.00  46.00  54.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720906 SAPTARSHI  KAR Male No  156 156 UR  7  276.00  42.00  60.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002014072 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PASWAN

Male No  157 157 UR  1  276.00  40.00  53.00  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953630 RAKTARKA  ROY Male No  158 158 UR  4  275.00  45.00  58.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113262 RUP KUMAR DALUI Male No  159  19 159 SC  2  274.00  45.00  62.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451128 INSHA  SARFARAZ Female No  160 160 UR  2  274.00  44.00  63.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502374 ANISH  GHOSH Male No  161  22 161 OBC-B  5  274.00  44.00  51.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732161 DIYA  SAMANTA Female No  162 162 UR  7  274.00  0.00  58.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885609 SK  KULSUM Female No  163 163 UR  5  273.00  44.00  58.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418588 SOGRA  KHATOON Female No  164 164 UR  2  273.00  44.00  52.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374394 TAHSEEN  SABA Female No  165 165 UR  13  273.00  44.00  51.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015734 SHREEPARNA  

SADHUKHAN

Female No  166 166 UR  2  273.00  0.00  51.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012501 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  167  14 167 OBC-A  4  272.00  57.00  51.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832717 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  168 168 UR  1  272.00  0.00  53.00  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972674 MOSIHA  SULTANA Female No  169 169 UR  3  272.00  0.00  50.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000362789 SAYAN  ROY Male No  170  20 170 SC  2  271.00  50.00  54.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065357 ISHIKA  BAG Female No  171 171 UR  6  271.00  44.00  60.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191369 NIRJHAR  MITRA Male No  172 172 UR  1  271.00  44.00  56.00  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466457 NABARJOON  SAMANTA Male No  173 173 UR  2  271.00  0.00  52.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159846 SHREYA  PAUL Female No  174 174 UR  2  270.00  52.00  55.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205428 SURYA  MONI Male No  175  21 175 SC  8  270.00  45.00  48.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503053 SAPTARSHI  SINGH Male No  176 176 UR  3  270.00  0.00  51.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684195 SNEHA  PARAMANICK Female No  177  23 177 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  51.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075060 PRITIKANA  MANNA Female No  178 178 UR  4  270.00  0.00  47.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466060 PRITI  THAKUR Female No  179 179 UR  4  269.00  50.00  48.00  7235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476494 KUSHADAH  JABEEN Female No  180  15 180 OBC-A  2  269.00  44.00  57.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634226 MOUMITA  KHANRA Female No  181 181 UR  2  269.00  43.00  51.00  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615057 SEKH JEMIMA PARVIN Female No  182  16 182 OBC-A  5  269.00  0.00  63.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002021064 MOUSUMI  DUTTA Female No  183 183 UR  3  268.00  0.00  53.00  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016850 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  184  17 184 OBC-A  1  267.00  44.00  51.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625663 JASODA  DAS Female No  185 185 UR  11  267.00  0.00  58.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893647 PRAKRITI  SHAW Female No  186 186 UR  6  267.00  0.00  46.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825482 DIYA  PANJA Female No  187 187 UR  4  266.00  50.00  51.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790180 SAHASRA  PYNE Female No  188 188 UR  15  266.00  47.00  51.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522597 RITWIKA  GHATAK Female No  189 189 UR  5  266.00  44.00  48.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037312 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  190  18 190 OBC-A  24  266.00  39.00  46.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849782 NIRU  SHAW Female No  191  1 191 ST  2  265.00  56.00  60.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172999 NIHARIKA  PRATIHAR Female No  192 192 UR  2  265.00  48.00  51.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353324 SHIVAM  CHOUDHARY Male No  193 193 UR  8  264.00  54.00  73.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697238 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  194 194 UR  1  264.00  46.00  56.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274527 RITESH  DAS Male No  195 195 UR  4  264.00  44.00  50.00  7232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002355333 BUSHRA  RAHMAN Female No  196  19 196 OBC-A  8  264.00  44.00  46.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087657 MARIUM  ISHA Female No  197 197 UR  2  264.00  0.00  58.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285011 TANIMA  PANJA Female No  198 198 UR  7  263.00  44.00  58.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081417 MAYURI  BANERJEE Female No  199 199 UR  1  263.00  44.00  55.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247213 SOUMILI  GHOSH Female No  200  24 200 OBC-B  12  263.00  44.00  51.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152400 SONAM  KUMARI Female No  201 201 UR  3  263.00  0.00  58.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059491 SWETA  DAS Female No  202 202 UR  2  263.00  0.00  43.00  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281517 ANISH  JATI Male No  203  22 203 SC  2  262.00  46.00  51.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201502 SOUMYODIP  HAZRA Male No  204 204 UR  5  261.00  50.00  48.00  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320727 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  205 205 UR  2  261.00  0.00  50.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499863 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  206  23 206 SC  1  261.00  0.00  48.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033660 ANUBHAV KUMAR 

CHAUHAN

Male No  207 207 UR  16  260.00  44.00  60.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772704 ANKITA  DHALI Female No  208  24 208 SC  8  260.00  44.00  47.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002285404 SHUBHAM  PATRA Male No  209 209 UR  2  260.00  44.00  46.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376376 TRISHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  210  25 210 OBC-B  4  260.00  0.00  60.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914038 SMRITI  DENRAY Female No  211 211 UR  2  260.00  0.00  0.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229511 MITHU  JANA Female No  212 212 UR  1  258.00  57.00  53.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297250 AYANTIKA  KAR Female No  213 213 UR  17  258.00  50.00  51.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663701 ALIPTA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  214 214 UR  25  258.00  44.00  51.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524313 BISWARUP  DAS Male No  215 215 UR  5  257.00  40.00  60.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198881 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  216 216 UR  5  257.00  0.00  50.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224771 RUPSA  DOLUI Female No  217 217 UR  13  257.00  0.00  48.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595631 LIJANA  SARDAR Female No  218 218 UR  5  256.00  44.00  50.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718970 ABBASA AFRIN KHAN Female No  219  26 219 OBC-B  14  256.00  39.00  66.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514829 LISA  NASKAR Female No  220  25 220 SC  1  255.00  47.00  66.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080737 AMRITAM  SASMAL Male No  221 221 UR  3  255.00  44.00  65.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001339818 SAUPTIK  MONDAL Male No  222 222 UR  6  255.00  0.00  50.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569770 PARNAASHRI  PANJA Female No  223 223 UR  2  255.00  0.00  50.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108686 JENIFA  SARDAR Female No  224 224 UR  3  254.00  46.00  53.00  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645444 RIMPA  HALDER Female No  225  27 225 OBC-B  3  254.00  44.00  50.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137880 DEBANJAN  ROY Male No  226 226 UR  5  253.00  44.00  51.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960035 RISHAV  BANERJEE Male No  227 227 UR  2  253.00  38.00  48.00  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789163 URSHI  JETI Female No  228 228 UR  3  253.00  0.00  50.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078081 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  229  20 229 OBC-A  7  253.00  0.00  0.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854970 MOUPRIYA  MALICK Female No  230  26 230 SC  4  252.00  47.00  60.00  7176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376494 ANKIT  DNA Male No  231 231 UR  3  252.00  45.00  53.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561109 NIGAR  BATUL Female No  232  21 232 OBC-A  3  252.00  0.00  53.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472206 MANASHI  DAS Female No  233  27 233 SC  2  252.00  0.00  46.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532564 TRISHA  PANJA Female Yes  234 234 UR  6  252.00  0.00  0.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000585372 SK  SOHAN Male No  235  22 235 OBC-A  4  251.00  45.00  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311940 SWARNAV  HAZRA Male No  236 236 UR  6  251.00  44.00  72.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341465 HARSH ANAND SINGH Male No  237 237 UR  4  250.00  45.00  48.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733609 MILAN  ACHARYA Male No  238 238 UR  4  250.00  44.00  52.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967231 AMBIKA  PATHAK Female No  239 239 UR  5  250.00  44.00  50.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057762 AFRIN  KHAN Female No  240 240 UR  4  250.00  0.00  50.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432639 MD SAHIL PURKAIT Male No  241 241 UR  4  250.00  0.00  0.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289391 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  242  28 242 OBC-B  15  249.00  44.00  64.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043683 MD NAWAZISH REZA Male No  243 243 UR  9  249.00  0.00  51.00  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559100 SARNALI  MAKAL Female No  244  28 244 SC  7  249.00  0.00  0.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947243 DIPTI  MAHATO Female No  245  29 245 OBC-B  2  247.00  0.00  51.00  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827958 AYANTIKA  MANNA Female No  246 246 UR  6  247.00  0.00  50.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170339 SOUMILI  KARAR Female No  247 247 UR  11  246.00  51.00  48.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001553787 SOUMILI  MAKAL Female No  248  29 248 SC  5  246.00  0.00  61.00  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027317 SURYA  DHARA Male No  249  30 249 SC  1  245.00  0.00  63.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401613 KASHISH  SRIVASTAVA Female No  250 250 UR  4  245.00  0.00  54.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312706 SK AFRIN ALI Male No  251 251 UR  7  244.00  47.00  41.00  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789652 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  252  31 252 SC  2  242.00  44.00  46.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186478 SWARNENDU  MAJUMDER Male No  253 253 UR  9  240.00  42.00  52.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143671 ABU SUFIYAN KHURSHID Male No  254 254 UR  2  240.00  38.00  47.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951716 IRFAN  MOLLA Male No  255 255 UR  3  239.00  0.00  57.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909309 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  256  30 256 OBC-B  13  239.00  0.00  48.00  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132476 NABANITA  KARATI Female No  257 257 UR  1  236.00  51.00  0.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359611 JOWEREYA  IRAM Female No  258 258 UR  8  236.00  0.00  41.00  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050906 RESOM  DEWAN Female No  259  31 259 OBC-B  3  235.00  44.00  54.00  7325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533973 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  260 260 UR  3  235.00  0.00  51.00  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002374393 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  261 261 UR  1  234.00  44.00  56.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434570 SOHAIL  MOLLAH Male No  262 262 UR  8  234.00  0.00  52.00  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080237 TITAS  PAL Female No  263 263 UR  4  230.00  0.00  51.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646088 RICK  PARAMANICK Male No  264  32 264 OBC-B  2  230.00  0.00  47.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150283 RIMA  ADHIKARY Female No  265 265 UR  3  229.00  0.00  51.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431182 ROHIT  NAYEK Male No  266  32 266 SC  2  228.00  0.00  51.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426471 SHREYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  267  33 267 SC  6  227.00  44.00  56.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416456 SK INZAMAM AZIM Male No  268 268 UR  1  227.00  0.00  45.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200091 SAYANI  PANJJA Female No  269 269 UR  2  226.00  44.00  51.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002325 LAKHI  SHIT Female No  270 270 UR  4  224.00  0.00  0.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217479 DEBJIT  NATH Male No  271 271 UR  8  223.00  42.00  45.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435391 SOUMIK  MANNA Male No  272 272 UR  3  221.00  44.00  48.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036111 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  273  23 273 OBC-A  7  220.00  0.00  52.00  6885.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001308167 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  274 274 UR  5  220.00  0.00  51.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572007 SNEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  275 275 UR  2  219.00  0.00  50.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477844 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  276 276 UR  2  215.00  41.00  50.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782229 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  277 277 UR  4  213.00  0.00  51.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294335 SUKRIYA  PARVIN Female No  278 278 UR  4  213.00  0.00  47.00  6222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274749 KOYEL  BERA Female No  279 279 UR  6  211.00  0.00  48.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349983 AFRIN Female No  280 280 UR  4  210.00  0.00  0.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453673 MAHMUDUL  HASAN Male No  281 281 UR  2  209.00  44.00  47.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176812 SAHIL KUMAR YADAV Male No  282 282 UR  7  207.00  43.00  47.00  7234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379211 MD MAHFUJ ALAM Male No  283 283 UR  17  207.00  37.00  52.00  7922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912952 SOUVIK  GURIA Male No  284 284 UR  6  204.00  0.00  0.00  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192419 JEET  BASAK Male No  285 285 UR  8  202.00  0.00  50.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861425 SANIA  HUSSAIN Female No  286 286 UR  18  200.00  0.00  40.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002071038 ZAINAB  PARVEEN Female No  287 287 UR  1  198.00  0.00  46.00  7368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748646 SAHELI  KAR Female No  288 288 UR  10  198.00  0.00  0.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866611 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  289  33 289 OBC-B  2  186.00  0.00  0.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833030 TOTA  GUIN Female No  290 290 UR  1  177.00  0.00  45.00  7230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633090 AINDRILA  BANIK Female No  291 291 UR  3  177.00  0.00  0.00  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000475724 TAMANNA  MULLICK Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223708 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  29  2 2 OBC-A  8  330.00  62.00  70.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438655 SK MD RAMIJ Male No  33  3 3 OBC-A  8  327.00  70.00  80.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416658 SUMONA  SK Female No  40  4 4 OBC-A  3  324.00  70.00  62.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336581 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  51  5 5 OBC-A  3  321.00  50.00  61.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728920 SK  PARVEJ Male No  65  6 6 OBC-A  2  312.00  65.00  63.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781694 ZARQA  ABBAS Female No  89  7 7 OBC-A  3  304.00  44.00  70.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214734 FIJA  SARDAR Female No  106  8 8 OBC-A  3  296.00  44.00  68.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756836 SK  SAHIL Male No  119  9 9 OBC-A  11  291.00  51.00  60.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378368 BASIRA  KHAN Female No  122  10 10 OBC-A  4  289.00  0.00  61.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674772 SK  ASIF Male No  123  11 11 OBC-A  4  289.00  0.00  56.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373705 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  140  12 12 OBC-A  11  281.00  46.00  53.00  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254299 RAFIKA  PARVEEN Female No  141  13 13 OBC-A  1  281.00  0.00  50.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002012501 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  167  14 14 OBC-A  4  272.00  57.00  51.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476494 KUSHADAH  JABEEN Female No  180  15 15 OBC-A  2  269.00  44.00  57.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615057 SEKH JEMIMA PARVIN Female No  182  16 16 OBC-A  5  269.00  0.00  63.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016850 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  184  17 17 OBC-A  1  267.00  44.00  51.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037312 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  190  18 18 OBC-A  24  266.00  39.00  46.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355333 BUSHRA  RAHMAN Female No  196  19 19 OBC-A  8  264.00  44.00  46.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078081 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  229  20 20 OBC-A  7  253.00  0.00  0.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561109 NIGAR  BATUL Female No  232  21 21 OBC-A  3  252.00  0.00  53.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585372 SK  SOHAN Male No  235  22 22 OBC-A  4  251.00  45.00  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036111 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  273  23 23 OBC-A  7  220.00  0.00  52.00  6885.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001479338 BIKRAM  KOLEY Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  2  370.00  97.00  66.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725564 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  24  2 2 OBC-B  5  337.00  51.00  80.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066439 RANJANA  SAHANI Female No  36  3 3 OBC-B  6  327.00  50.00  70.00  7024.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874595 SOMASHRI  GHOSH Female No  52  4 4 OBC-B  8  320.00  0.00  52.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689895 ARYABIBASWAN  DAS Male No  57  5 5 OBC-B  6  315.00  64.00  70.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939250 SATYA PRAKASH SHAW Male No  75  6 6 OBC-B  2  309.00  70.00  67.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756621 PANKAJ  PRASAD Male No  85  7 7 OBC-B  4  306.00  52.00  74.00  7433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776667 ANIRUDDHA  DARI Male No  90  8 8 OBC-B  14  303.00  57.00  62.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656405 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  95  9 9 OBC-B  5  302.00  0.00  0.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638976 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  99  10 10 OBC-B  4  300.00  54.00  53.00  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984337 SHUBHRA  PAL Female No  101  11 11 OBC-B  3  298.00  60.00  64.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373143 MOUMITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  103  12 12 OBC-B  2  298.00  0.00  58.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148283 RITAYAN  GHOSH Male No  105  13 13 OBC-B  6  297.00  53.00  61.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001360441 JOTYRMOY  GHOSH Male No  118  14 14 OBC-B  6  292.00  0.00  60.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326926 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  120  15 15 OBC-B  5  291.00  43.00  53.00  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205183 ATANU  DAS Male No  129  16 16 OBC-B  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956268 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  142  17 17 OBC-B  1  280.00  44.00  50.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211449 RANIT  KARMAKAR Male No  144  18 18 OBC-B  4  279.00  64.00  65.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104259 SOMJIT  KAR Male No  147  19 19 OBC-B  6  279.00  44.00  50.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354154 RITU  KUMBHAKAR Female No  152  20 20 OBC-B  5  277.00  43.00  43.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305163 KHUSHEE  SHAW Female No  155  21 21 OBC-B  4  276.00  46.00  54.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502374 ANISH  GHOSH Male No  161  22 22 OBC-B  5  274.00  44.00  51.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684195 SNEHA  PARAMANICK Female No  177  23 23 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  51.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247213 SOUMILI  GHOSH Female No  200  24 24 OBC-B  12  263.00  44.00  51.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376376 TRISHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  210  25 25 OBC-B  4  260.00  0.00  60.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718970 ABBASA AFRIN KHAN Female No  219  26 26 OBC-B  14  256.00  39.00  66.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000645444 RIMPA  HALDER Female No  225  27 27 OBC-B  3  254.00  44.00  50.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289391 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  242  28 28 OBC-B  15  249.00  44.00  64.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947243 DIPTI  MAHATO Female No  245  29 29 OBC-B  2  247.00  0.00  51.00  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909309 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  256  30 30 OBC-B  13  239.00  0.00  48.00  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050906 RESOM  DEWAN Female No  259  31 31 OBC-B  3  235.00  44.00  54.00  7325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646088 RICK  PARAMANICK Male No  264  32 32 OBC-B  2  230.00  0.00  47.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866611 ANUSREE  PAL Female No  289  33 33 OBC-B  2  186.00  0.00  0.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324545 SOUMYADEEP  DHARA Male No  5  1 1 SC  5  362.00  82.00  95.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602427 RAHUL  PATWARI Male No  11  2 2 SC  1  356.00  66.00  78.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226562 SWAPNA  PATRA Female No  19  3 3 SC  4  341.00  62.00  90.00  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707028 KARISHMA  KUMARI Female No  39  4 4 SC  23  325.00  0.00  61.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170978 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  56  5 5 SC  15  316.00  56.00  57.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130850 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  6 6 SC  3  315.00  46.00  57.00  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329462 TANIA  PATRA Female No  70  7 7 SC  3  311.00  47.00  50.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999256 MAHESH  CHOWDHARY Male No  71  8 8 SC  1  311.00  0.00  72.00  7672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555438 TRISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  72  9 9 SC  3  311.00  0.00  72.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543847 RIYA  DHALI Female No  74  10 10 SC  7  311.00  0.00  0.00  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146441 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  76  11 11 SC  4  309.00  64.00  78.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567901 ANINDITA  GHUKU Female No  83  12 12 SC  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805648 BHUMI  HELA Female No  91  13 13 SC  2  303.00  45.00  70.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000197150 TIYASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  109  14 14 SC  2  294.00  46.00  76.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172342 RUPAM  NASKAR Male No  132  15 15 SC  5  285.00  60.00  60.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003541 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  145  16 16 SC  6  279.00  56.00  65.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345704 ANANYA  BAR Female No  150  17 17 SC  3  278.00  64.00  51.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795381 SUBHRADIP  BARMAN Male No  154  18 18 SC  13  276.00  50.00  68.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113262 RUP KUMAR DALUI Male No  159  19 19 SC  2  274.00  45.00  62.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362789 SAYAN  ROY Male No  170  20 20 SC  2  271.00  50.00  54.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205428 SURYA  MONI Male No  175  21 21 SC  8  270.00  45.00  48.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281517 ANISH  JATI Male No  203  22 22 SC  2  262.00  46.00  51.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499863 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  206  23 23 SC  1  261.00  0.00  48.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772704 ANKITA  DHALI Female No  208  24 24 SC  8  260.00  44.00  47.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514829 LISA  NASKAR Female No  220  25 25 SC  1  255.00  47.00  66.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854970 MOUPRIYA  MALICK Female No  230  26 26 SC  4  252.00  47.00  60.00  7176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001472206 MANASHI  DAS Female No  233  27 27 SC  2  252.00  0.00  46.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559100 SARNALI  MAKAL Female No  244  28 28 SC  7  249.00  0.00  0.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553787 SOUMILI  MAKAL Female No  248  29 29 SC  5  246.00  0.00  61.00  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027317 SURYA  DHARA Male No  249  30 30 SC  1  245.00  0.00  63.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789652 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  252  31 31 SC  2  242.00  44.00  46.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431182 ROHIT  NAYEK Male No  266  32 32 SC  2  228.00  0.00  51.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426471 SHREYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  267  33 33 SC  6  227.00  44.00  56.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Narasinha Dutt College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:16.33

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001849782 NIRU  SHAW Female No  191  1 1 ST  2  265.00  56.00  60.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002233199 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  146  1 1 EWS  4  279.00  45.00  51.00  7442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


